Endmill Series for High Hardened Steel
Machining at High Speeds
▣   Increased Wear Resistance
The new coating technology improves wear resistance
▣   Improved Cutting Performance and Productivity
  The new shape boosts productivity due to high speed and high
precision machining
H Endmill

Axial depth (ap)
07H Endmill
50th Anniversary
Hardness of workpiece Workpiece
~HRC40 ~HRC55 ~HRC70 HPM1
KP4M
NAK55
NAK80
STAVAX
X100CrMoV5 1 (DIN)
X40CrMoV5-1
◯ ◎ ◎ ◯ ◎ ◎
R
PBE2000 (Standard Ball)
Designation R ØD Ød ℓ L
PBE PBE2005-040 0.25 0.5 6 1 40
PBE2010-050 0.5 1 6 2.5 50
PBE2012-050 0.6 1.2 6 3 50
PBE2015-050 0.75 1.5 6 4 50
PBE2020-050 1 2 6 5 50
PBE2025-060 1.25 2.5 6 7 60
PBE2030-060 1.5 3 6 8 60
PBE2040-070 2 4 6 8 70
PBE2050-080 2.5 5 6 10 80
PBE2060-090 3 6 6 12 90
PBE2080-100 4 8 8 14 100
PBE2100-100 5 10 10 18 100
PBE2120-110 6 12 12 22 110
(mm)
ØD
~ Ø5.9
Ø6.0 ~
Tolerance
0.00 ~ -0.015
0.00 ~ -0.025
Helix
Angle
 30°
h5
shank
Grade
PC303S
PRE4000 (Standard Radius)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L r
PRE PRE4030-060-R01 3 6 8 60 0.1
PRE4030-060-R02 3 6 8 60 0.2
PRE4030-060-R03 3 6 8 60 0.3
PRE4030-060-R05 3 6 8 60 0.5
PRE4040-070-R01 4 6 10 70 0.1
PRE4040-070-R02 4 6 10 70 0.2
PRE4040-070-R03 4 6 10 70 0.3
PRE4040-070-R05 4 6 10 70 0.5
PRE4040-070-R10 4 6 10 70 1
PRE4060-090-R02 6 6 15 90 0.2
PRE4060-090-R03 6 6 15 90 0.3
PRE4060-090-R05 6 6 15 90 0.5
PRE4060-090-R10 6 6 15 90 1
PRE4080-100-R02 8 8 20 100 0.2
PRE4080-100-R03 8 8 20 100 0.3
PRE4080-100-R05 8 8 20 100 0.5
PRE4080-100-R10 8 8 20 100 1
PRE4100-100-R03 10 10 25 100 0.3
PRE4100-100-R05 10 10 25 100 0.5
PRE4100-100-R10 10 10 25 100 1
PRE4120-110-R03 12 12 30 110 0.3
PRE4120-110-R05 12 12 30 110 0.5
PRE4120-110-R10 12 12 30 110 1
(mm)
r
ØD
~ Ø5.9